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Pacific_Titan Shot Dist (m)
 Mean: 25.00m Min: 24.56 Max: 25.42 SD: 0.15  



SeisPos 12.40 Line: SS04-02A-002_processedQC Page 2 of 24

FGPS Ltd. - www.fgps.com

2265 2301 2337 2374 2411 2448 2485 2522 2558 2595 2631 2668 2704 2741 2778 2814 2851 2887 2924 2960
4.533

4.553

4.574

4.594

4.614

4.634

4.655

4.675

4.695

4.715

4.736

4.756

4.776

4.796

4.817

4.837

4.857

4.877

4.897

4.918

4.938

4.958

4.978

4.999

5.019

5.039

5.059

5.080

5.100

Pacific_Titan Speed (knots)
 Mean: 4.955knot Min: 4.533 Max: 5.100 SD: 0.071  
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Pacific_Titan CMG (deg)
 Mean: 144.3° Min: 142.7 Max: 145.5 SD: 0.5  
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2.100
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3.059

3.219
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4.337
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4.817
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5.136

5.296
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6.095

6.255

6.415

Streamer201
 Feather Mean: 4.494° Min: 1.940 Max: 6.415 SD: 1.346  
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-0.7978

-0.7719

-0.7461

-0.7202

-0.6944

-0.6685

-0.6427

-0.6168

-0.5910

-0.5651

-0.5393

-0.5135

-0.4876

-0.4618

-0.4359

-0.4101

-0.3842

-0.3584

-0.3325

-0.3067

-0.2808

-0.2550

-0.2291

-0.2033

-0.1774

Streamer201
 Rotation Mean: -0.545474° Min: -0.901172 Max: -0.177432 SD: 0.111622  
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2.607

2.643

2.679

2.714

2.750

2.786

2.821

2.857

2.893

2.929

2.964

3.000

Num Iterations
 Mean: 2.001 Min: 2.000 Max: 3.000 SD: 0.038  
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Degrees Freedom
 Mean: 7.000 Min: 7.000 Max: 7.000 SD: 0.000  
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0.221
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0.239

0.247

0.256

0.265

0.274
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0.292

0.301

0.310

0.319

0.328

Unit Variance
 Mean: 0.17367 Min: 0.07808 Max: 0.32763 SD: 0.04930  
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65 V1
 SMA Mean: 2.613m Min: 2.613 Max: 2.613 SD: 0.000  
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71 G1
 SMA Mean: 4.886m Min: 4.872 Max: 4.894 SD: 0.005  
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75 S1
 SMA Mean: 6.330m Min: 6.325 Max: 6.332 SD: 0.001  
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-9.739

-9.720

-9.700

-9.681

-9.662

-9.643

73 G1R2  - 72 G1R1
 Across Mean: -9.916m Min: -10.179 Max: -9.643 SD: 0.101  
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-9.939

-9.928

-9.917

-9.906

-9.895

-9.883

-9.872

-9.861

74 G1R3  - 73 G1R2
 Across Mean: -10.018m Min: -10.174 Max: -9.861 SD: 0.057  
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65 V1
 Across Mean: -30.21m Min: -33.27 Max: -27.17 SD: 1.11  
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-2.26

-1.74

-1.23

-0.72

71 G1
 Across Mean: -8.40m Min: -15.09 Max: -0.72 SD: 2.70  
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24.47

75 S1
 Across Mean: 12.16m Min: 3.95 Max: 24.47 SD: 4.86  
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9.27

9.98

10.69

11.39

12.10

77 tb1  - 80 Streamer End
 Across Mean: 5.73m Min: -7.71 Max: 12.10 SD: 4.29  
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77 tb1  - 80 Streamer End
 Along Mean: -89.85m Min: -92.50 Max: -87.39 SD: 0.93  
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27.37

27.80

28.23

71 G1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 21.81m Min: 16.12 Max: 28.23 SD: 2.58  
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71 G1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -165.0m Min: -166.2 Max: -163.7 SD: 0.5  



SeisPos 12.40 Line: SS04-02A-002_processedQC Page 21 of 24

FGPS Ltd. - www.fgps.com

2265 2301 2337 2374 2411 2448 2485 2522 2558 2595 2631 2668 2704 2741 2778 2814 2851 2887 2924 2960
34.11

34.86

35.61

36.36

37.11

37.86

38.61

39.36

40.11

40.86

41.61

42.36

43.11

43.86

44.61

45.36

46.11

46.86

47.61

48.36

49.11

49.86

50.61

51.36

52.11

52.86

53.61

54.36

55.11

75 S1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 42.37m Min: 34.11 Max: 55.11 SD: 5.16  
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75 S1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -275.4m Min: -276.8 Max: -272.8 SD: 1.0  
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75 S1  - 71 G1
 Across Mean: 20.55m Min: 12.48 Max: 29.26 SD: 3.60  
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75 S1  - 71 G1
 Along Mean: -110.4m Min: -111.6 Max: -109.0 SD: 0.7  


